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CHOSS TEAM CHALLE NGE Concept2 Forum Members

v Guidelines for entries Team Leaderboard Add or Update a Person FAQ

Current challenge

Most Recent Entries

Carole's obituary

Carole McNally (by Kelly Sapsford)

Add/Update an Entry

Date Name Cat Team Result
2021-03-01 Janette Lowe FHWT Team Oarsome 5:23.1
2021-02-28 Kieran Cahill MLWT MAD 5:14.3
2021-02-21 SarahQ FLWT Team Oarsome 28:49.8
2021-02-16 Sarah Garrett FHWT Red Line Rowers 6:42.1
2021-02-15 Marjorie FHWT Sub 7 5:45.7
Bold = new time; jtalic = updated time

# Name Cat Team Result Pace Power Team Oarsome 1 4:40.8
1 Jack Trimble M MAD I 4:14.5 1:30.8 468.1 1 Cameron Wharram (H) Craig Mumby (L)

2 Cameron Wharram M Team Oarsome I 4:16.1 1:31.3 459.4 Jurgen Whitehouse (H) Haley Shust (F)

3  Bradley Perry french m MAD I 4:31.8 1:36.9 384.3 13 pts Stu Wenman (H)

4  James Hayter M Free Spirits I 4:32.0 1:37.0 383.4

5 Craig Mumby m Team Oarsome 1 4:32.8 1:37.3 380.1 MAD I 4:52.7
6 Andy Sangster M MAD I 4:34.9 1:38.0 371.4 2 Jack Trimble (H) Bradley Perry french (L)

7 Jurgen Whitehouse M Team Oarsome 1 4:36.8 1:38.7 363.8 ﬁg&yﬁ:rr;%cs);el(‘é?) Janice Marston (F)

8  Stu Wenman M  Team Oarsome I 4:41.2 1:40.3 347.0 12 pts

9  Stuart Kolbe M  Fitness Matters I 4:41.9 1:40.5 344.4 Team Oarsome 1II 4:56.7
10 Matthew Leonard M Free Spirits I 4:42.3 1:40.7 343.0 3 Graham Todd (H) Gregory Cook (L)

11 Graham Todd M  Team Oarsome II 4:44.7 1:41.5 334.4 Peter Clowes (H) -Jules Bailey (F)

12 Pete Marston M  MADI 4:48.2 1:42.8 322.3 11pts  Gerry Armstrong (H)
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13 Peter Clowes

14 Warren Matthews
15 Gerry Armstrong
16 Steve Smith

17 Michael Richmond
18 faachl

19 Danny Graham
20 Kevinhorne44

21 jd

22 Kay Bieri

23 Mike Pearce (MPx)
24 Gregory Cook

25 Andy Burrows

26 Justin Nickel FM
27 fkoene

28 Dave Chmilowskyj
29 Keith Darby

30 Laura Tingle

31 Jon Sarche

32 James Howard
33 Jon Goodall

34 Crushy

35 Joe Lohman

36 Kieran Cahill

37 Iain

38 Evan Wight

39 Ondrej Koumal
40 Haley Shust

41 Chris Rogers

42 Wullie Brown

43 Tako Lootsma

44 James Slipetz

45 David Speed

46 .Jules Bailey

47 Nick Carapiet

48 Tracy Watkins RLR
49 Janette Lowe

50 Jan Haveman

51 David Plumb

52 Eich Peter

53 Bill.Schmidt

54 Rich Insley

55 Larry Tait

56 Tereza Horejsova
57 David Gigg
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Team Oarsome II
Sub 71

Team Oarsome II
Free Spirits I
Fitness Matters I
Forum Flyers I
Team Oarsome III
Free Spirits II
MAD II
C2TweetCrew I
Sub 71

Team Oarsome II
Team Oarsome III
Fitness Matters I
Free Spirits II
Team Oarsome III
Red Line Rowers I
Fitness Matters I
Forum Flyers I
Sub 71

MAD II

Free Spirits II
Free Spirits III
MAD II

Free Spirits I
Forum Flyers I
Team Oarsome 1V
Team Oarsome I
Team Oarsome IV
MAD II

Fitness Matters I
Forum Flyers I
Team Oarsome IV
Team Oarsome II
Isenhurst Rowers I
Red Line Rowers I
Team Oarsome III
Free Spirits II
Free Spirits III
Diamonds 1

Team Oarsome III
The Chain Pullers I
Team Oarsome V
Team Oarsome IV
Red Line Rowers I

4:
4:
4:
:50.0
:51.2
:51.6
:54.2
:54.2
:55.0
:55.1
:55.3
:57.7
:58.1
:58.3
:58.9
:00.2
:00.2
:01.5
:03.9
:04.0
:05.0
:05.9
:13.5
:14.3
:15.0
:15.3
:117.1
:17.4
:18.3
:19.1
:19.2
:21.0
:21.3
:22.0
122.5
:23.0
:23.1
:24.9
:27.4
:29.9
:30.4
:33.2
:33.7
:34.5
:35.9
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242.0
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237.5
237.3
233.3
232.6
231.1
230.0
229.0
228.8
225.0
219.9
214.9
213.9
208.6
207.7
206.2
203.6

uih

(o)
k]

Pod

)]

(o)

@
T

=

n

N

N
o

=3

n

0

)}
o

Pod

)]

1pt

Fitness Matters 1

Stuart Kolbe (H)
Michael Richmond (H)
Tako Lootsma (H)

Free Spirits I

James Hayter (H)
Matthew Leonard (H)
Steve Smith (H)

Team Oarsome II1

Danny Graham (H)
Andy Burrows (H)
Dave Chmilowskyj (H)

Free Spirits 11
Kevinhorne44 (H)

fkoene (H)

Crushy (H)

Team Oarsome IV
Ondrej Koumal (H)

Chris Rogers (H)

David Speed (H)

Red Line Rowers I
David Gigg (H)

Keith Darby (L)

Bezza RLR (L)

Forum Flyers I

Jon Sarche (H)

Evan Wight (H)

James Slipetz (H)

Sub 71

Warren Matthews (H)
Mike Pearce (MPx) (H)
James Howard (L)

Free Spirits III
Joe Lohman (H)

Rob C (H)

David Plumb (L)
Team Oarsome V
Larry Tait (H)

Jon Bone (H)

Vanda Horejsova (L)
C2TweetCrew 1
Kay Bieri (H)

MAD 11

j.d (H)

Jon Goodall (H)

Kieran Cahill (L)
Diamonds I

Eich Peter (H)

4:58.4

Justin Nickel FM (L)
Laura Tingle (F)

5:06.0
Iain (L)
Sheena Haveman (F)
5:09.2

Bill.Schmidt (L)
Janette Lowe (F)

5:23.9

Jan Haveman (L)
Janet Lawton (F)

5:27.0

Arlene Wade (TO) (L)
Tereza Horejsova (F)

5:28.7

Tracy Watkins RLR (F)
Barbara Apro (F)

5:31.6
faachl (L)
Anna Rae Green (F)
5:33.8
Dan Lynch (L)
Marjorie (F)
5:51.5
Claudius (L)
Lorraine Nevill (F)
11:02.2
SarahQ (L)
Fiona Graham (F)
4:55.1
5:08.3

Wullie Brown (L)

5:29.9
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Claudius

Bezza RLR
Arlene Wade (TO)
Barbara Apro
Marjorie

Rob C

Joe A Keating

B McAuley
Philip Price

Jon Bone

Claire Louise FM
Rod Chinn

Jack Gilmore
Lindsayh
Sheena Haveman
Janice Marston
Jon P Taylor
Peter Weiss

Paul Gould

tony walpole
Gail McT

Janet Lawton
Chris Clarke
Sarah Garrett
Anna Rae Green
Lorraine Nevill
Jenni Crook FM
Dan Lynch
Fiona Graham
Vanda Horejsova
SarahQ
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Free Spirits III
Red Line Rowers I
Team Oarsome 1V
Red Line Rowers I
Sub 71

Free Spirits III
Paddy Power I
Fitness Matters II
Free Spirits IV
Team Oarsome V
Fitness Matters II
MAD III

Forum Flyers II
Forum Flyers II
Free Spirits I
MAD I

Free Spirits IV
Free Spirits IV
Free Spirits IV
Fitness Matters II
The Chain Pullers I
Free Spirits II
Isenhurst Rowers I
Red Line Rowers II
Forum Flyers I
Free Spirits III
Fitness Matters II
Sub 71

Team Oarsome V
Team Oarsome V
Team Oarsome V

:36.5
:40.2
144.1
:44.3
:45.7
147.6
:51.2
:55.1
:56.1
:00.4
:01.4
:04.5
:07.6
:10.0
:10.7
:14.5
:15.2
:126.1
:27.1
:27.5
:32.0
:35.6
:38.6
142.1
:06.2
:12.8
:13.8
:14.3
:18.0

7:
28:49.8

29.2
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Paddy Power I
Joe A Keating (L)

Isenhurst Rowers I
Nick Carapiet (L)

Chris Clarke (F)

The Chain Pullers 1
Rich Insley (L)

Gail McT (F)

MAD II1

Rod Chinn (L)

Forum Flyers 11
Lindsayh (H)

Jack Gilmore (L)

Free Spirits IV
Peter Weiss (H)

Paul Gould (H)

Philip Price (L)

Fitness Matters 11
tony walpole (H)

B McAuley (L)

Claire Louise FM (F)

Red Line Rowers 11
Sarah Garrett (F)

5:51.2
6:00.5

6:02.6

6:04.5
6:08.8

6:16.1

Jon P Taylor (L)

6:24.4

Jenni Crook FM (F)

6:42.1

2:00.0 202.5
2:01.3 196.0 17
2:02.7 189.4

2:02.8 189.1 1 8
2:03.3 186.8

2:04.0 183.7

2:05.2 178.1 1 9
2:06.6 172.3

2:07.0 170.9

2:08.5 164.8 20
2:08.9 163.5

2:10.0 159.3 21
2:11.1 155.3

2:12.0 152.3

2:12.2 151.5 22
2:13.6 146.9

2:13.8 146.1

2:17.7 134.1

2:18.1 133.0 23
2:18.2 132.6

2:19.8 128.1

2:21.1 124.6 24
2:22.2 121.8

2:23.4 118.7

2:32.0 99.7

2:34.4 95.2

2:34.7 94.5

2:34.9 94.2

2:36.2 91.8

2:40.2 85.1

10:16.9 1.5
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The Cross-Team Challenge is not supported or endorsed by Concept 2.
Site written by Daren Chandisingh. Please post any problems on the UK Concept 2 forum.
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